
N Title Name Surname Representative of E-mail

1 Mr Ali Bahrami
AIA - Aerospace Industries Association 

of America Inc.
ali.bahrami@aia-aerospace.org

2 Mr Jean-Marc Billaud Aerospace and Defence - ASD  jean-marc.billaud@dassault-aviation.com

3 Mr Mark Beauregard
Aerospace Industries Association of 

Canada - AIAC
Mark.Beauregard@aiac.ca

4 Mr Kristina Björk
European Transport Workers' 

Association - ETF
kristina.bjoerk@sas.se

5 Mr Dominique Bouvier Aerospace and Defence - ASD dominique.bouvier@snecma.fr

6 Mr Max Bucher
European HEMS & Air Ambulance 

Committee - EHAC

7 Mr * Aerospace and Defence - ASD

8 Mr Philippe de Gouttes Aerospace and Defence - ASD philippe.de-gouttes@airbus.com  

9 Mr Walter Desrosier
General Aviation Manufacturers 

Association - GAMA
wdesrosier@gama.aero

10 Mrs Catherine Gathier Aerospace and Defence - ASD catherine.gathier@eurocopter.com 

11 Mr Steven Hibbert
European Transport Workers' 

Federation - ETF
Steven.Hibbert@Rolls-Royce.com

12 Mr Adrie Kraan AIA - Aerospace Industries Association adrie.kraan@boeing.com

13 Mr Jaap Laméris
European Aviation Maintenance 

Training Committee - EAMTC
jaap.lameris@nlr.nl

14 Mr Paulo
Márcio Martins de Góes 

Monteiro

Associaçao das Industrias 

Aeroespacias do Brasil - AIAB
paulo.monteiro@embraer.com.br

16 Mr Hugues Meunier Aerospace and Defence - ASD hugues.meunier@fr.thalesgroup.com

17 Mr Giuseppe Paduano
LAMA Europe  - Light Aircraft 

Manufacturers Association Europe
g.paduano@tecnam.com

18 Mr Alain Petrement AEA -Association of European Airlines alpetrement@airfrance.fr

19 Mr Werner Scholz Europe Air Sports - EAS scholz@sfl-gmbh.de

20 Mr Robert Wilson Aerospace and Defence - ASD rwilson208@btinternet.com 
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* All grey fields: Please note that member has not submitted a consent form for publication of data
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